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UNC HSS DRILL TAP BY BORDO

SKU Option
8716950 Size: 1/4"
8716948 Size: 10 x 24mm
8716949 Size: 12 x 24mm
8716951 Size: 3/8"
8716952 Size: 5/16"
8716946 Size: 6 x 32mm
8716947 Size: 8 x 32mm
Model
Type
SKU
Part Number

About this item: Barcode

Save time! Drill, tap, and deburr in one operation. Brand

One-piece drill/tap guarantees correct drill for tap size. Packaging + Shipping

Tapered design prevents thread damage from over drilling. Shipping Weight (Gross)

Made of high speed steel for long life.
After completing tap, reverse the drill to back out.
Use of cutting oil recommended.
Clean tap of metal chips to extend life.
Capacity: 10 gauge (3.5mm).

Options

3011-6G

3011-10G

3011-8G

3011-1/4

3011-5/16

3011-3/8

3011-12G

Part #
3011-1/4
3011-10G
3011-12G
3011-3/8
3011-5/16
3011-6G
3011-8G

Drill Tap
8716946
3011-6G
9326518114048
Bordo

0.0 kg
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Price
$25
$23.8
$23.4
$38
$29.8
$26
$23.8



