

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## **UNC HSS DRILL TAP BY BORDO**





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8716950	Size: 1/4"	3011-1/4	\$25
8716948	Size: 10 x 24mm	3011-10G	\$23.8
8716949	Size: 12 x 24mm	3011-12G	\$23.4
8716951	Size: 3/8"	3011-3/8	\$38
8716952	Size: 5/16"	3011-5/16	\$29.8
8716946	Size: 6 x 32mm	3011-6G	\$26
8716947	Size: 8 x 32mm	3011-8G	\$23.8

Model	
Туре	Drill Tap
SKU	8716946
Part Number	3011-6G
Barcode	9326518114048
Brand	Bordo
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.0 kg

## About this item:

Save time! Drill, tap, and deburr in one operation.

One-piece drill/tap guarantees correct drill for tap size.

Tapered design prevents thread damage from over drilling.

Made of high speed steel for long life.

After completing tap, reverse the drill to back out.

Use of cutting oil recommended.

Clean tap of metal chips to extend life.

Capacity: 10 gauge (3.5mm).

## **Options**

3011-6G

3011-10G

3011-8G

3011-1/4

3011-5/16

3011-3/8 3011-12G